
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT HOMELAND SECURITY 
COORDINATING COUNCIL 

 
 2009 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, January 8, 2009   9:00 AM 
 
Thursday, February 19, 2009  9:00 AM   

Thursday, March 12, 2009   9:00 AM 

Thursday, April 9, 2009   9:00 AM   

Thursday, May 14, 2009   9:00 AM 

Thursday, June 11, 2009   9:00 AM 

Thursday, July 9, 2009   9:00 AM 

Thursday, August 13, 2009   9:00 AM 

Thursday, September 10, 2009                    9:00 AM  
 
Thursday, October 8, 2009   9:00 AM 

Thursday, November 12, 2009  9:00 AM 

Thursday, December 10, 2009             9:00 AM  

 
 
 
All meetings are held at the office of the Chief State’s Attorney. 
 
 
Directions to Office of the Chief State’s Attorney – 300 Corporate Place, Rocky Hill, CT 
Take I-91 to Exit 23.  Follow green highway directional signs to Chief State’s Attorney 
Office - 300 Corporate Place - Rocky Hill, CT.  
 


